

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5555/2006

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondents have filed counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj