

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).7647/2009

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAMPA DEVI

Respondent(s)

With

C.A. No.8882 of 2011, C.A. No.8881 of 2011

C.A. No.8870 of 2011

Date : 11-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Sharm, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
For Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Zutshi, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sthalekar, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Sonal Rishabh, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jalan, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Swastik Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

As prayed for, list these matters on 12.07.2018.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**