

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7647/2009

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAMPA DEVI

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-08-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumr Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Ms. Vasudha Zutshi, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Appellant(s)./
Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar

- The matter is shown in Weekly List dated 14.08.2016
as Item No. 7 before Court No. 6