

ITEM NO.104, 104.1.-104.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7647/2009

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAMPA DEVI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8882/2011 (III-A)

C.A. No. 8881/2011 (III-A)

C.A. No. 8870/2011 (III-A)

(WITH IA No.24543/2018-PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND
GROUNDS and IA No.24544/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 03-10-2018 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ujjwal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anita Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meantime, additional documents may be
filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar